
 

(507) VIGANO' ALESSANDRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

52.678 

51.321 

51.146 

50.970 

50.855 

50.482 

50.534 

50.696 

 

50.275 

50.615 

50.422 

50.574 

+2.403 

+1.046 

+0.871 

+0.695 

+0.580 

+0.207 

+0.259 

+0.421 

+0.340 

+0.147 

+0.299 

Printed: 18/03/2017 17:53:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Prove Libere 6 Turno 

Practice started at 17:39:14 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

18/03/2017 17:37 

RESULTS


