



1° ROUND **Circuito 7 Laghi** Castelletto, 19/03/2017

RESULTS

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1

DIRECT DRIVE KGP Prove Libere 6 Turno 7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km

18/03/2017 17:37

Practice started at 17:39:14

(507) V	IGANO'	ALESSANDR	0
---------	--------	-----------	---

1	52.678	+2.403
2	51.321	+1.046
3	51.146	+0.871
4	50.970	+0.695
5	50.855	+0.580
6	50.482	+0.207
7	50.534	+0.259
8	50.696	+0.421
9	50.275	
10	50.615	+0.340
11	50.422	+0.147
12	50.574	+0.299

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto

Orbits





















Printed: 18/03/2017 17:53:39

Race Director: Renato Schmidt